
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total

LOAD 12550 12114 11924 11659 11479 11284 11118 10975 10878 10788 10766 10751 10862 11011 10903 11045 11532 12081 12809 13337 13767 14175 14493 14594 311,471

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 686 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,532

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 687 686 685 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,532

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 599 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 686 685 692 699 695 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 686 685 692 699 695 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 693 687 686 685 692 699 695 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,279

PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 140 140 140 140 140 140 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,279

CBPSBK1B 142 139 139 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 3,380

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT14 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 3,204

KLPPGT15 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 51 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 3,204

PAKABK1A 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK1B 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK2A 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK2B 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK3A 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK3B 102 100 100 103 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 115 112 114 113 113 114 2,546

PAKABK4A 105 105 105 106 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 119 116 118 117 117 118 2,646

PGLAGT12 360 334 360 360 341 359 334 323 307 302 304 264 264 274 266 275 331 349 360 360 360 360 360 360 8,216

PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 127 95 107 100 101 108 2,347

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 180 179 216 189 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,134

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 180 179 216 189 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,134

SGB3GT33 153 120 136 170 120 134 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 124 213 213 213 213 213 213 4,106

SGRIGT23 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 189 130 157 134 134 162 2,944

SKSPBK1 307 275 297 319 281 295 276 267 255 252 253 223 222 231 224 231 273 287 350 350 350 350 350 350 7,469

TJGSBK1B 351 334 351 351 342 351 334 322 305 300 302 258 258 270 260 270 330 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 8,063

TJGSBK2A (DF) 347 320 343 347 326 340 321 308 291 286 288 244 244 256 247 258 318 334 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,876

TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 320 343 347 326 340 320 308 291 286 287 244 244 255 247 257 317 333 347 347 347 347 347 347 7,872

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 351 334 351 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 171 231 291 351 351 351 5,636

PGLAGT11 360 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 360 360 360 360 360 360 5,884

SGB3GT31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 213 2,813

SGB3GT32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 213 213 213 213 213 2,705

PAKABK4B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 117 118 1,465

PLPSGT12 216 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 216 216 216 216 216 2,808

SGRIGT21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 157 132 133 162 1,435

SGRIGT22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 157 134 133 162 1,335

CBPSBK1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 142 142 142 994

SRDGGT4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490

SRDGGT5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 490

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 83 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 83 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 89 83 79 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 88 81 78 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,374

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 58 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 60 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,775

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,625

PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 553

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 452

SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 1,052

SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56 100 100 100 100 100 1,428

BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750

KNRG 1 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 111 111 111 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 9 14 14 14 14 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 964 1184 1014 928 1108 1077 1243 1302 1399 1489 1511 1752 1641 1492 1600 1458 1155 1317 902 1020 907 911 1016 915 27,447

TOTAL GEN 12439 12003 11813 11548 11368 11173 11007 10864 10767 10677 10655 10640 10751 10900 10792 10934 11421 11970 12698 13226 13656 14064 14382 14483 308,828

03-May-12

Thursday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total

LOAD 14490 14206 14137 14334 14651 14841 14820 14807 14813 14765 14517 14046 13561 13197 13243 13942 14065 14034 13887 13639 13335 13196 12917 12604 311,471

EGATDC 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 720

CUFG 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 1,200

CUFK 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 723

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,532

JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,532

JMJGU3 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 600 14,400

PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696

PKLGU4 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 271 6,504

PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040

TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,748

PKLGU1 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,279

PKLGU2 (mfo) 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,279

CBPSBK1B 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 139 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 139 3,380

GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624

KLPPGT14 101 101 101 101 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,204

KLPPGT15 101 101 101 101 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 3,204

PAKABK1A 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK1B 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK2A 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK2B 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK3A 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK3B 113 112 111 112 113 113 113 113 113 113 113 108 102 100 100 108 108 108 112 106 106 103 105 100 2,546

PAKABK4A 117 116 115 116 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 112 111 111 116 109 109 106 108 105 2,646

PGLAGT12 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 332 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 8,216

PGPSBK3A 101 95 95 96 103 104 104 104 105 104 99 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,347

PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,134

PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 5,134

SGB3GT33 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 154 120 120 212 212 212 213 192 195 166 185 121 4,106

SGRIGT23 134 110 90 120 141 147 147 146 146 146 131 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 103 90 90 90 90 90 2,944

SKSPBK1 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 350 309 270 275 350 350 350 350 340 342 316 333 285 7,469

TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 326 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 349 8,063

TJGSBK2A (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 314 319 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 7,876

TJGSBK2B (DF) 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 312 319 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 331 7,872

YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720

YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608

TJGSBK1A 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 326 333 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 349 5,636

PGLAGT11 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 326 332 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 5,884

SGB3GT31 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 211 153 120 120 212 212 212 213 192 194 166 0 0 2,813

SGB3GT32 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 213 210 153 120 120 212 211 211 213 192 194 165 0 0 2,705

PAKABK4B 117 116 114 116 117 117 117 117 117 117 117 111 105 105 105 112 111 111 116 109 109 106 108 105 1,465

PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 0 0 0 0 2,808

SGRIGT21 133 110 90 117 141 145 147 146 146 145 131 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 102 0 0 0 0 0 1,435

SGRIGT22 133 110 90 120 141 145 147 146 146 145 131 90 90 90 90 90 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,335

CBPSBK1A 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 994

SRDGGT4 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490

SRDGGT5 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 490

HYDRO:

KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,376

KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,374

TMGR 1 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,775

TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TMGR 4 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 84 1,625

PGAU 1 100 0 0 100 100 138 125 120 123 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 553

PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGAU 4 100 0 0 0 0 137 125 120 122 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 452

SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 14 0 0 100 100 100 100 90 0 0 0 0 1,052

SIHY 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 1,428

BSIA 1 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 10 750

KNRG 1 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 111 98 20 20 20 45 111 80 20 20 20 20 20 20 1,244

CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 7 4 4 4 210

LPIA 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600

SPN RSV 1016 1000 1069 1022 941 901 922 935 929 977 925 984 1469 1733 1690 1091 968 999 929 960 948 1087 940 1153 27,447

TOTAL GEN 14382 14098 14029 14226 14543 14733 14712 14699 14705 14657 14409 13938 13453 13089 13132 13831 13954 13923 13776 13528 13224 13085 12806 12493 308,828




